
Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
2577060188 CM @ Liberty Park-Leishman Leishman, Allison (2010534672) alli3940@gmail.com 801‐598‐8852
2577063955 Cottonwood Club-Asmar Asmar, Robin (2010057620) robingawingie@yahoo.com 801‐209‐0823

Hall, Becky (2010599640) Bhallksl@msn.com 801‐451‐7777
Christensen, Michelle (2010606021) shelby125@gmail.com 801‐712‐5480
Connolly, Natalie (2010503539) connollynat@yahoo.com 801‐466‐9480
Hegewald, Shannon (2010513212) gozags@bendcable.com 801‐870‐6620
Clinger, Penny (919635786) psclinger@msn.com 801‐520‐0480
Bowen, Malisa (2010541683) malisa4@bowensite.com 801‐233‐9207

2577063175 South Jordan-Poelman Poelman, Mary (2010650711) m_poelman@q.com 801‐651‐4936
Bailey, Ashley (2010653103) rockonjustin@gmail.com 435‐630‐1032
Hancock, Craig herman_751@hotmail.com 801‐380‐9056
Sliwa, Heather (2010418521) heather.sliwa@gmail.com 206‐679‐4423
Heaton, Suzanne (2010485763) zannyheaton@comcast.net 801‐999‐4720
Evensen, Nancy (2010371263) nancyevensen@gmail.com 801‐368‐6061
Sudweeks, Anne (2010509414) anne.sudweeks@gmail.com 801‐426‐8312

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
2577061814 CM @ Liberty Park-Adams Adams, Mark (2010056554) dunedragon@aol.com 801‐825‐3670
2577063952 Cottonwood Club-Davis Davis, Howard (2001713288) tranehld@gmail.com 801‐450‐7822
2577064805 Salt Lake Tennis-Lazarus Lazarus, Harrison (581471) hlazarusmd@gmail.com 801‐532‐4861
2577063376 South Jordan-Milligan Milligan, Stephen (2010507319) smilligan@gmail.com 801‐860‐8830

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
2577061671 Eagleridge-Clark Clark, Susie (2010053225) susiewclark@gmail.com 801‐294‐0773
2577060175 Ivory Ridge-Johnson Johnson, Marty (2010504950) martyloans@gmail.com 801‐602‐7300

Wilson, Debbie (2010027909) DebbieHWilson@aol.com 801‐231‐5336
Sabbagh, Aliea (2010047299) alieaanne@yahoo.com 801‐668‐4347
Grantz, Kandy (2010184404) kandygrantz@mac.com 435‐647‐6509
Massena, Elba (2010234770) elbamassena@gmail.com 904‐342‐6206

2577061246 Salt Lake Swim & Tennis-Lloyd Lloyd, Heather (2010087774) Heatherlloyd1@me.com 801‐913‐8003
Day, Elaine (2010008671) elainepageday@hotmail.com 801‐792‐9050
Bangerter, Nicolle (2010619357) nicollebangerter@gmail.com 801‐694‐2015
Miller, Tamara (2010350394) tamarazmill@gmail.com 713‐248‐8759
Koehle, Katri (2010624614) katrikoehle@yahoo.com 817‐874‐7281

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
Leishman, Allison (2010534672) alli3940@gmail.com 801‐598‐8852
Assemi, Shoeleh (2002732956) shoeleha@yahoo.com 385‐242‐5656
Greenburg, Cheri (2010447067) cherigreenburg@mac.com 801‐936‐9513
Sneddon, Lynsey (2010411781) lynseysneddon@yahoo.com 801‐830‐1803
Cottrell, Heather (2010029950) hcottrell7@gmail.com 801‐372‐1566
Sager, Jen (2010407901) jenlsager@msn.com 801‐319‐4863

2577062566 Park City MARC-O'Keefe K, M (1180169458) michael.okeefe@parkcity.org 435‐615‐5427
Clinger, Penny (919635786) psclinger@msn.com 801‐520‐0480
Rhoads, Debbie (2010442198) rhoadsfamily1@comcast.net 801‐367‐6267
Mecham, Kristi (2005796393) kris.mecham@hotmail.com 801‐618‐8991
Watts, Jan (2010376555) marnjanwatts@msn.com 801‐243‐3041

2577059232 VASA-Roper Roper, Janee (2010226197) janeeroper@gmail.com 801‐319‐4482

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
Wright, Kathrine (2007268936) kathrinelwright@gmail.com 801‐647‐3563
Block, Karla (2005697717) ksblock30@hotmail.com 801‐712‐0529
Greenburg, Cheri (2010447067) cherigreenburg@mac.com 801‐936‐9513
Ewing, Lisa (2010133192) LisaEwing@dcsware.com 801‐376‐7833
Tanner, Shelly (2010147383) shellyt@dbhutah.org 801‐652‐8789
Andreason, LaNece (2001041790) lanece.andreason@gmail.com 801‐834‐9611

2577064082 CM @ Liberty Park-White White, Virag (2010519923) virag.white@gmail.com 305‐772‐3738
2577061999 Cottonwood Club-Atwood Atwood, Teresa (2010223102) teresa_atwood01@yahoo.com 801‐541‐6128

Montierth, Angela (2010422300) aevans71@msn.com 801‐674‐7923
Poelman, Mary (2010650711) m_poelman@q.com 801‐571‐2290

USTA 18 & OVER

3.0W AM - A

3.0M

2.5W AM

3.0W AM - 3.0 B

3.0W PM

2577054098 CM @ Liberty Park-Tanner/Andreason

2577060154 South Jordan-Montierth

2577057862 CM @ Liberty Park -Wright/Block

2577060018 CM @ Liberty Park-Greenburg/Ewing

2577060176 Ivory Ridge-Cottrell

2577061226 South Jordan-Clinger

2577063161 Sports Mall-Mecham/Watts

2577060189 CM @ Liberty Park-Leishman/Assemi

2577061674 Eagleridge-Greenburg-Sneddon

2577061670 Eagleridge-Hall/Christensen

2577063903 Salt Lake Tennis-Connolly/Hegewald

2577062570 Park City MARC-Grantz/Massena

2577063162 Sports Mall-Day/Bangeter

2577060305 VASA-Miller/Koehle

2577062373 Ogden-Wilson/Sabbagh

2577061225 South Jordan-Clinger

2577063157 Sports Mall-Sliwa/Heaton

2577060299 VASA-Evensen

2577064595 Spanish Fork-Bailey



Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
2577058525 CM @ Liberty Park-Jensen Jensen, Derek (922467003) dpjensen7@gmail.com 801‐243‐6902
2577063196 CM @ Liberty Park-Olsen Olsen, Scott (11408087) scott.olsen@watson.com 801‐502‐8495

Vu, Van (2010131136) chieuvan9283@yahoo.com 760‐481‐5193
Fung, Eddie (920990698) moonchildfung@hotmail.com 801‐558‐4579

2577057922 Granger-Bogucki Bogucki, Terry (919352149) tbogucki64@gmail.com 801‐557‐2681
2577060185 Ivory Ridge-Armstrong Armstrong, Benjamin (2010312989) btasfi@gmail.com 801‐755‐4880
2577061173 South Jordan-Alderman Alderman, Douglas (11658636) agnadcp-d5@yahoo.com 919‐272‐4262

Xavier, Ashok (11780505) ashok_xavier@yahoo.com 801‐244‐2637
Crawford, Brad (2010451783) gusbusgus@yahoo.com 801‐550‐5077

2577063372 Sports Mall/Andersen Andersen, Chris (922471052) andersengrt@netscape.net 801‐633‐3651
2577061137 VASA-Fowkes Fowkes, Douglas (2010410425) moviemanfwks@yahoo.com 801‐830‐1444

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
2577061230 Eagleridge-Reynolds Reynolds, Karen (2003866003) karenlreynolds@mac.com 801‐309‐4268
2577060179 Ivory Ridge-Holland Holland, Christine (2000622406) clah13@hotmail.com 801‐836‐0719
2577064547 Park City-McDonald mcdonald, haley (2010417340) chrisandhaley@comcast.net 435‐604‐0959

Crandall, Leslie (1180236112) crandallfamily@q.com 801‐466‐2987
Cracroft, Marilee (919504373) grandmarec@yahoo.com 801‐582‐8821
Dunshee, Kyra (2003048510) kyradunshee@gmail.com 801‐577‐0008
Duce, Suzy (2003854335) spduce@gmail.com 801‐397‐1936
Mortensen, Kelly (2002099249) kelsiemort@hotmail.com 801‐380‐1395
Harlan, Katrina (922777907) katrina.harlan@gmail.com 801‐319‐9296
Brown, Jessika (2005149174) jessikabrown007@hotmail.com 801‐870‐8440
Holmstrom, Kimberly (2006760444) kimholmstrom@yahoo.com 801‐943‐4265

2577061177 VASA-Stewart Stewart, Diane (11260531) dianeb.7@hotmail.com 801‐224‐4175

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
Sherman, Shauna (2000708030) wadeandshauna@hotmail.com 801‐583‐9843
Stacey, Jennie (2010234968) jennielinstacey@me.com 801‐557‐6964

2577064102 Cottonwood Club-Osborn/Marshall Osborn, Shaunda (2005933783) shaundao@msn.com 801‐209‐7498
2577060178 Ivory Ridge-Menlove Menlove, Kimberly (2010364064) Kkmenlove@aol.com 801‐671‐5186

Cox, Vicki (920102553) vickicox1@msn.com 801‐726‐8855
Webb, Jennifer (922059845) amgwebb@hotmail.com 801‐546‐9060

2577061253 Park City MARC-O'Brien OBrien, Lisa (2001214189) obrienpcut@gmail.com 435‐901‐0325
2577063619 Shephard Park-Todd Todd, Janette (2005804566) janettetodd@email.com 801‐231‐9918
2577064663 South Jordan-Pearson Pearson, Cherlynn (2010413699) pcherlynn@gmail.com 801‐545‐8626

DowDell, Anji (2010100834) Anjidow@gmail.com 801‐556‐3014
Scharman, Robyn (2010059180) robynscharman@gmail.com 801‐568‐6935

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
Higgins, Kathryne (2010276477) kaytee124@hotmail.com 801‐330‐1956
Hadlock, Julie (2005956917) juliehadlock@hotmail.com 801‐386‐4351
Schlangen, Leah (2007455838) lschlangen@comcast.net 925‐719‐3336
Brown, Jessika (2005149174) jessikabrown007@hotmail.com 801‐870‐8440

2577052513 Coach Mike's-Mutscheller Mutscheller, Coral (922779951) cmu708@netscape.net 801‐205‐0284
2577061743 Ivory Ridge-Patch Patch, Marilyn (10724646) marilynpatch@hotmail.com 801‐785‐7156
2577060042 South Jordan-Greer Greer, Michelle (2004062501) michellergreer@comcast.net 801‐633‐4481

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
Richie, Annie (920793079) annie.utah@hotmail.com 801‐651‐3308
Christensen, Judith (11683751) jchristensenartconsulting@gmail.com 801‐671‐9800
McManus, Regen (2007414779) regen.grandinetti@imail.org 801‐381‐0591
Erickson, Noelia (2010107462) Noeliaerickson@hotmail.com 801‐725‐4464
Adondakis, Tara (2007828126) tadondakis@comcast.net 801‐274‐3496
Williams, Alice (1180525224) amowilliams@comcast.net 801‐231‐7054

2577063673 South Jordan-Smith Smith, SherRon (2005536274) ssmith0819@hotmail.com 801‐635‐7380
2577058505 Spanish Fork-Edwards Edwards, Julie (2002244959) jedwards@testout.com 801‐489‐8873

3.5M

3.5W AM - 3.5 A

2577059763 CM @ Liberty-McManus/Erickson

2577063954 Cottonwood Club Adondakis/Williams

2577063611 CM @ Liberty Park-Schlangen/Brown

2577063887 CM @ Liberty Park-Richie/Christensen

3.5W PM - 3.5 B

2577063166 Sports Mall-DowDell/Scharman

2577043747 CM @ Liberty Park-Higgins

3.5W PM - 3.5 A

2577064573 Coach Mike's-Sherman/Stacey

2577059760 Ogden-Cox

3.5W AM - 3.5 B

2577062572 Shephard Park-Dunshee/Duce

2577058778 Spanish Fork-Mortensen

2577063164 Sports Mall-Brown/Holmstrom

2577062552 CM @ Liberty Park-Vu/Fung

2577058587 Salt Lake Swim & Tennis-Crandall

South Jordan-Xavier2577063379



Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
Mudrow, Oliver (2001361918) Oliver_Mudrow@live.com 801‐296‐0817
Kasparian, Kameron (2010303403) kameron.kasparian@gmail.com 801‐513‐6164

2577057925 Granger-Bogucki Bogucki, Terry (919352149) tbogucki64@gmail.com 801‐557‐2681
2577063102 Park City MARC-Ward Ward, Ken (1180405576) kennethsward@comcast.net 435‐901‐2032
2577059200 South Jordan-Newsome NEWSOME, JONAS (11483141) JONASMN@YAHOO.COM 801‐870‐5209
2577060153 South Jordan-Shino Shino, Russell (2005722304) rshino@burgoyne.com 801‐455‐4034

Jones, Jim (922029496) ja_jones@comcast.net 801‐450‐1151
Sato, Koji (11050302) ksato.promedica@yahoo.com 801‐580‐4382

2577063181 Sports Mall-Ludlow Ludlow, David (2004835178) daveludlow1@gmail.com 801‐870‐1801

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
2577058290 CM @ Liberty Park-Gillaspy Gillaspy, Phillip (2005421039) phgphd@yahoo.com 801‐834‐1069

Sato, Koji (11050302) ksato.promedica@yahoo.com 801‐580‐4382
Jones, Jim (922029496) ja_jones@comcast.net 801‐450‐1151

2577061806 Coach Mike's-Mowdood Mowdood, Alfred (920201270) amowdood@gmail.com 385‐252‐9501
2577061685 Eagleridge-McKee McKee, Ben (2000695013) Ben.W.McKee@L-3com.com 801‐671‐8591
2577062528 Salt Lake Tennis-Black Black, David (10587640) dr_black07@yahoo.com 801‐652‐3111
2577060347 VASA/Nielsen Nielsen, Swen (2010505219) swennielsen@hotmail.com 801‐414‐6575

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
2577064068 CM @ Liberty Park-Isakson Isakson, Alex (2010488236) Alexisksn@gmail.com 801‐200‐6754
2577060171 CM @ Liberty Park-Perry Perry, Donna (920807956) perrys05@hotmail.com 801‐699‐9576

Hansen, Amy (2007241627) amylynhansen@yahoo.com 801‐664‐3547
Adams, Annalyn (2000608383) annie@manselladams.com 801‐523‐0101
Weldon, Nelly (2007651810) nellyweldon@gmail.com 813‐944‐7745
Greenhalgh, Sherree (11385208) sherreegh@yahoo.com 435‐640‐5586
Nasella, Corinne (10574600) corinnecnasella@yahoo.com 801‐942‐5739
Smith, JaNae (2010028626) janaesmith@mac.com 801‐580‐9964

2577063167 Sports Mall-Warner Warner, Valecia (922476375) valeciawarner@gmail.com 801‐453‐0911
Blackhurst, Valerie (1180747012) valandbrook@yahoo.com 801‐785‐5521
Mayberry, Lisa (2001780114) llmayberr@yahoo.com 801‐221‐5151

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
Lyne, Anna (2010038965) annamarialyne@hotmail.com 435‐757‐2379
Johnson, Kara (2008118451) biggunfamily@msn.com 208‐852‐3753
Chase, Lee (2008800925) lmc@andrewchase.com 801‐474‐2057
Mooney, Christina (2010053491) chrissmooney14@comcast.net 801‐455‐0449
Peterson, Coco (2003868594) peterson.coco@gmail.com 801‐419‐0765
Skidmore, Nancy (11026070) Skidmoren@gmail.com 801‐529‐2975

2577060180 Ivory Ridge-Arne Arne, Vicky (2000877374) vickyarne@gmail.com 541‐499‐5894
2577063170 Sports Mall-Siddoway Siddoway, Kristen (2002746505) ksiddoway71@comcast.net 801‐446‐8852
2577062052 VASA-Rawlings Rawlings, Sherilyn (11260685) bsrawlings@hotmail.com 801‐492‐3492

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
2577054099 CM @ Liberty Park-Sappington Sappington, Britte (919346528) britte@eightlittlecrickets.com 801‐949‐0908

Affleck, Kristel (2006761096) theafflecks@hotmail.com 801‐272‐4961
Kasteler, Tiffany (11596059) tiffk5@comcast.net 801‐231‐3749

2577060183 Ivory Ridge-Jones Jones, Cary (2002465046) jonesca@uvu.edu 801‐529‐8572

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
2577065151 Anzak Park-Wood Wood, Danielle (2006469765) dwood.inbox@gmail.com 801‐703‐1241
2577041211 CM @ Liberty Park-Bain Bain, Andrea (2010167447) andrea@kneaders.com 801‐707‐3778

Douville, Patricia (11385212) Douvilles@comcast.net 801‐232‐3598
Ray, Barbara (11051048) bray@vp-advisors.com 801‐272‐0908
Vickroy, Melanie (10926329) mvickroy@gmail.com 801‐599‐1751
Krig, Shannon (2000094049) krig.shannon@yahoo.com 206‐524‐3782
Grant, Carrie (2001257636) clwgrant@yahoo.com 801‐809‐4629
Rasmussen, Angela (922818336) angela.rasmussen@comcast.net 801‐971‐1096

4.0M - 4.0M A

4.0M - 4.0M B

4.0W AM - 4.0 A

4.0W AM - 4.0 B

4.0W PM - 4.0 A

4.0W PM

2577062397 Salt Lake Tennis-Grant.Rasmussen

2577062391 Cottonwood Club-Douville/Ray

2577062549 Park City MARC-Vickroy/Krig

2577061684 Eagleridge-Peterson/Skidmore

2577060308 Coach Mike's-Affleck/Kasteler

2577064687 Ogden-Lyne

2577061795 Coach Mike's-Chase/Mooney

2577061052 Park City MARC-Weldon/Greenhalgh

2577063172 Sports Mall-Nasella/Smith

2577061991 VASA-Blackhurst/Mayberry

2577057631 CM @ Liberty Park-Sato/Jones

2577060307 Coach Mike's-Hansen/Adams

2577053578 CM @ Liberty Park-Mudrow

2577064084 Sports Mall-Jones/Sato



Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
2577062564 CM @ Liberty Park-Denhalter Denhalter, Bart (11454591) bart@denhalter.com 801‐309‐0856

Kasparian, Kameron (2010303403) kameron.kasparian@gmail.com 801‐513‐6164
Kasparian, Nathan (2004617411) nate.kasparian@gmail.com 801‐682‐7892
Penman, Jon (1321442) jon@myhomegoals.com 801‐583‐1771
Nielsen, Jason (10718539) jnjnielsen@netzero.net 801‐299‐0370

2577061240 Coach Mike's-Johnson Johnson, Jake (2006182733) airjake@gmail.com 801‐633‐4242

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
Bernard, Heather (2004710536) berkleytanner@q.com 801‐510‐5624
Kornik, Charlotte (2010205525) charlotte.kornik@me.com 801‐548‐1662
Hyde, Michelle (922765157) mhyde6@yahoo.com 801‐692‐1452
Auxier, Melissa (11135601) pmauxier@gmail.com 801‐380‐5198
Kemp, Carlene (11778356) CarleneKemp1@comcast.net 801‐544‐2245
Parker, Jackie (2002422575) jackiesparker@gmail.com 801‐979‐7474
Alder, Katy (2000563155) katy@alders.com 801‐274‐1481
Barton, Cherie (2002389694) bettychik@hotmail.com 901‐446‐5524
Grant, Jackie (919672371) jackiegrant44@hotmail.com 801‐949‐7873
Widerburg, Wendy (922467970) wendy40love@gmail.com 801‐269‐0372
Mitchell, Paige (11456152) paigehaleymitchell@yahoo.com 801‐885‐4959
Knell, Gretchen (2004705464) gretchenknell@gmail.com 801‐372‐9031

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
Barnett, Jenny (2003365023) izzybarnett@yahoo.com 801‐292‐1976
Bernard, Heather (2004710536) berkleytanner@q.com 801‐510‐5624

2577061243 CM @ Liberty Park-McQuade McQuade, Jane (10585695) jane.mcquade@ngc.com 801‐390‐9664
2577040425 CM @ Liberty Park-Woodbury Kokkola-Woodbury, Lynn (10656972) lynnwoodbury@aol.com 801‐209‐1781
2577061238 Coach Mike's-Baldwin Baldwin, Michelle (11350195) baldwin36@hotmail.com 801‐330‐6637

Hyde, Michelle (922765157) mhyde6@yahoo.com 801‐692‐1452
Auxier, Melissa (11135601) pmauxier@gmail.com 801‐380‐5198

2577063178 Sports Mall-Waters Waters, Cathy (922058780) tadandcathy@gmail.com 801‐230‐1074
Widerburg, Wendy (922467970) [wendy40love@gmail.com] 801‐269‐0372
Grant, Jackie (919672371) jackiegrant44@hotmail.com 801‐949‐7873

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
2577062401 Salt Lake Tennis-Grant Grant, Jason (919523223) jhyrumgrant@yahoo.com 801‐706‐1996

4.5W PM

5.0M

2577057868 CM @ Liberty Park-Barnett/Bernard

2577060184 Ivory Ridge-Hyde/Auxier

2577063180 Sports Mall-Widerburg/Grant

2577063177 Sports Mall-Grant/Widerburg

2577060209 VASA-Mitchell

2577060181 Ivory Ridge-Hyde/Auxier

2577056654 Shephard Park-Kemp

2577063176 Sports Mall-Alder/Barton

2577062562 CM @ Liberty Park-Penman

2577057617 CM @ Liberty Park-Bernard/Kornick

4.5W AM

2577053572 CM @ Liberty Park-Kasparian

4.5M


